
sb
Rektangel

sb
Rektangel



 
REF       DESCRIPTION QTY  REF DESCRIPTION QTY

1 860100 KIT, WATER OUTLET JOINT 1  24 860123 WASHER VALVE CAP, COPPER 6 
2 860101 O-RING, 22X2.4MM 1  25 860124 O-RING, CANVASSED RUBBER 3 
3 860102 PUMP HEAD, AL ALLOY 1  26 860125 RING OIL SEAL 3 
4 860103 O-RING, 18X2.4 MM 1  27 860122 O-RING, 16X1.9 MM 3 
5 860104 SCREW INT. HEXAGONAL, M6X15 MM 4  28 860127 SEAT OIL SEAL 3 
6 860105 JOINT WATER INLET 1  29 860128  SPRING, PLUNGER 3 
7 860106 O-RING, 16×2.4 MM 1  30 860129  PLUNGER, 3CR13 3 
8 860107   FILTER 1  31 860130 PLUNGER FOLLOWER 3 
9 860108 VALVE RELEASE LOAD BASE 1  32 860131  CONNECTION BOX 1 

10 860109 CORE, LOAD RELEASE VALVE 1  33 860132 CAPACITOR 1 
11 860110 SPRING, LOAD RELEASE VALVE 1  34 860133 RING, RUBBER COVER 1 
12 860101 O-RING, 22×2.4 MM 1  35 860134 CONNECTION BOX 1 
13 860112 CAP, LOAD RELEASE VALVE 1  36 860135 SWITCH 1 
14 860104 SCREW INT. HEXAGONAL, M6X15 4  37 860136 JACKET FOR SWITCH 1 
15 860114 PUMP BODY, AL ALLOY 1  38 860137 HANDLE 1 
16 860115 SCREW INT. HEXAGONAL M8X20 MM 1  39 860138 SHELL ENCLOSURE R 1 
17 860116 BEARING, 8107 1  40 860139 WATER OUTLET HOSE 1 
18 860117 BEARING HOUSING, AL ALLOY 1  41 860140 WHEEL 2 
19 860118 O-RING, 88X2.4MM 1  42 860141 SHELL ENCLOSURE L 1 
20 860119  MOTOR 1  43 860142 MOTOR BARREL 1 
21 860120 O-RING, 14X1.9 MM 6  44 860143 HANGING HOOK 1 1 
22 860121 VALVE, WATER INLET/OUTLET 6  45 860144 HANGING HOOK 2 1 
23 860122 O-RING, 16X1.9 MM 6  46 860145 HANGING HOOK 3 1 

 

 



APW-120CP  Part  List 
51  

 



 
REF Art no DESCRIPTION QTY  REF Art no DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 860050 KIT, WATER OUTLET JOINT 1  26  860071 SPRING, Ф1XФ7.8X 9X19 1 
2  861001 O-RING, Ф22X2.4MM 1  27    860072 MICROSWITCH 1

3 860051 VALVE CAP FOR THE CORE 1  28 860114 PUMP BODY, AL ALLOY 1 

4   860052 BALL 1  29 860115 SCREW INTERNAL HEXAGONAL M8X20 MM 1 

5  860053 SPRING, Ф0.8XФ4.8X 6.5X10 1  30    860116 BEARING, 8107 1

6 860054 VALVE CORE, COPPER 1  31 860117 BEARING HOUSING, AL ALLOY 1 

7 860055 VAVLE BASE PLASTIC 1  32  860118 O-RING, Ф88X2.4 MM 1 

8  860056 O-RING, Ф16X2.4 MM 1  33    860119 MOTOR 1

9   860057 PISTON, COPPER 1  34  860120 O-RING, Ф14X1.9 MM 6 

10  860058 SPRING, Ф2XФ14.5X 5X26 1  35 860121 VALVE, WATER INLET/OUTLET 6 

11 860059 BASE LOAD RELEASE VALVE, COPPER 1  36  860122 O-RING, Ф16X1.9 MM 6 

12  860060 O-RING, Ф15X2.4 MM 1  37 860123 WASHER IN/OUT VALVE CAP, COPPER 6 

13 860061 CORE LOAD RELEASE VALVE, 3CR13 1  38 860124 O-RING, CANVASSED RUBBER 3 

14 860062 PUMP HEAD, AL ALLOY 1  39  860073 O-RING, Ф24X1.9 MM 3 

15 861004 SCREW INTERNAL HEXAGONAL, M6X15 MM 4  40    860125 MIDDLE RINGER 3

16  860063 O-RING, Ф18X2.4 MM 1  41  860122 O-RING, Ф16X1.9 MM 3 

17 861005 JOINT WATER INLET 1  42 860127 MMSEAL, FRAME OIL, 22X12X5 3 

18   861007 FILTER 1  43    860128 SPRING, PLUNGER 3

19 860064 TOP LANCE FOR THE SWITCH 1  44    860129 PLUNGER, 3CR13 3

20   860065 SPRINGBASE 1  45    860130 PLUNGER FOLLOWER 3

21 860066 DOWN COVER, PRESSURE SWITCH 1  46    860131 CONNECTION BOX, 1

22  860067 O-RING, Ф10X1.9 MM 1  47    860132 CAPACITOR 1

23  860068 O-RING, Ф24X2.6 MM 1  48 860133 RING, RUBBER COVER, 1 

24 860069 SCREW CONNECT, COPPER 1  49    860134 CONNECTION BOX, 1

25   860070 HANDSPIKE 1  50    860135 SWITCH 1

     51 860136 JACKET FOR SWITCH 1 

 

sb
Tekstboks
860146

sb
Tekstboks
860147

sb
Tekstboks
860148

sb
Tekstboks
860149

sb
Rektangel



Pos Vare nr. Beskrivelse Description
1 APW97 Sæbebeholder Soapcontainer
2 APW96 Standardlanse Standardlance
3 APW98 Turbolanse Turbolance
4 APW95A Forlænger Ny Type Extender New Type
5 APW11038 Pistol Spray pistol
6 APW11037 Højtryksslange Highpressurehose



Pos Vare nr. Beskrivelse Description
7 860192 Krave Collor
8 860193 Sprøjtepistol Spray pistol

7 8



13,87

16
,8

1

16,75

13,92

71
,7

1

94

85,2

20
,8

4

34

63,78

4 *
 8,

65

87,70

45,534 * 13

Tina Kjær Hansen 2005

58
,5

8

21
,8

0

15
,1

5

7,95

46

18,9568

sb
Rektangel

sb
Tekstboks
860102



60,81

48,93

86

13,07

71
,7

1

16,79

34,9

41

8,2

18,61

58
,3

4

19
,9

0

13
,5

6

25
,2

0

25

13,07

20
,8

3

34,14

18
,3

4

85,61

Tina Kjær Hansen 2005

16

sb
Rektangel

sb
Tekstboks
APW7023



12
,8

6

14
,8

2

19
,7

4

8

58
,8

8

41,74

19,15

46,36

6,80

49,9

6,80

6,80

60,81

6,80

71
,3

5

34,19

25

13,52

13,7

16
,8

1

21
,6

8

85,76

16,78
25,83

              Tina  Kjæ r Hansen     2005
16,83

sb
Rektangel

sb
Tekstboks
860062


	APW-120E - MOTOR.pdf
	Art no

	pistol slange mm.pdf
	Ark1

	pistol slange mm version 2005 - 2.pdf
	Ark1

	pistol slange mm.pdf
	Ark1




